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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Arts (with Credit) [Dramatics]
Course Code : 361

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-2

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

230124101 INTRODUCTION OF PERFORMING ARTS 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124102 ELEMENTS OF THEATRE AND PLAY PRODUCTION 
PROCESS

4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124103 BASICS OF THEATRE ACTING 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124104 THEATRE GAMES AND IMPROVISATIONS 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

230124105 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN DRAMATICS 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124106 CLASSICAL INDIAN THEATRE 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124107 FOLK THEATRE OF INDIA 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124108 SANSKRIT NATYA PARAMPARA 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124201 HISTORY OF THEATRE ( ASIAN AND EUROPEAN) 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124202 MARATHI THEATRE 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124203 ACTING PRACTICAL 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124204 INTRODUCTION TO STREET PLAY 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

230124205 PARTICIPATION IN DEPARTMENTAL PRODUCTION 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 40 100 --

230124206 DIRECTION 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124207 PRODUCTION DESIGN 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230124208 THEATRE MANAGEMENT 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

Grade Template Used:
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Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Dramatics] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts
Seat No: 180863     PRN No.-2024032500002354      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSPAF
1. JATHAR SAYALI UDAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230124101 TH 24 50 16 25 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230124102 TH 24 45 16 22 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230124103 PR 24 35 16 25 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230124104 PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C

230124105 TH 24 39 16 20 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

230124106 TH 24 33 16 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 168 SGPA:7.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230124201 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

230124202 TH 24 41 16 20 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230124203 PR 24 25 16 17 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

230124204 PR 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

230124205 PR -- -- 40 44 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

230124206 TH 24 40 16 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 609/1100 (Six hundred and nine) | Percentage: 55.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Dramatics] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts
Seat No: 180865     PRN No.-2024032500014489      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSPAF
2. SHREESH KIRAN MHATRE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230124101 TH 24 24 16 18 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

230124102 TH 24 32 16 20 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

230124103 PR 24 42 16 32 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

230124104 PR 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

230124105 TH 24 33 16 19 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

230124106 TH 24 34 16 18 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 138 SGPA:6.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230124201 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

230124202 TH 24 28 16 20 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

230124203 PR 24 34 16 26 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

230124204 PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

230124205 PR -- -- 40 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

230124206 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 592/1100 (Five hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 53.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 274 | GPA/SGPA:6.23 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Dramatics] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts
Seat No: 180866     PRN No.-2024032500014490      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSPAF
3. APARNA GAVHANE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230124101 TH 24 26 16 18 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

230124102 TH 24 27 16 20 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

230124103 PR 24 32 16 30 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

230124104 PR 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

230124105 TH 24 36 16 19 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

230124106 TH 24 28 16 22 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 130 SGPA:5.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230124201 TH 24 AB 16 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

230124202 TH 24 28 16 16 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

230124203 PR 24 32 16 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

230124204 PR 12 14 8 8 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

230124205 PR -- -- 40 48 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

230124206 TH 24 41 16 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 517/1100 (Five hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 47.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 222 | GPA/SGPA:5.05 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/6/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SUSPAF General 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

SUSPAF OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%
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